
Cardinal Newman Catholic Primary School 
 

Reception Induction Timetable 2019 
 

 
Thu 6 June   New Parents’ Information Evening 7.00pm 
 
Tue 2 July and Wed 3 July July Induction sessions as below 
 
Tue 18 June   Drop In and Play Session 1.45pm to 2.45pm 
 
Wed 4 Sep to Mon 9 Sep Home visits (details to follow) 
 
Wed 11 Sep to Mon 16 Sep September Induction (see below) 
 
 

July Induction Sessions – 2 and 3 July 
The Induction Program divides each class into two groups, trying where we can to 
have children from the same pre-school settings.  Please refer to your information 
pack to see which group your child is in.  Your child will attend one session each day, 
one in the morning and one in the afternoon.  Children should be dropped off and 
collected from the school playground. 

Orange Class Red Class 

Group A 
Tuesday 2 July 9.10am to 11.30am and 
Wednesday 3 July 1.10pm to 3.00pm 

Group A 
Tuesday 2 July 9.10am to 11.30am and 
Wednesday 3 July 1.10pm to 3.00pm 

Group B 
Tuesday 2 July 1.10pm to 3.00pm and 
Wednesday 3 July 9.10am to 11.30am 

Group B 
Tuesday 2 July 1.10pm to 3.00pm and 
Wednesday 3 July 9.10am to 11.30am 

 

September Induction Week 

Autumn born children: 
Spring born children: 
Summer born children: 

Born between 1 September and 31 December 
Born between 1 January and 30 April 
Born between 1 May and 31 August 

 Morning: 9.10am – 11.30am Afternoon: 1.10pm-3.00pm 

Wed 11 Sep Summer Spring 

Thu 12 Sep Autumn Spring 
Summer 

Fri 13 Sep Autumn 
Spring 

Autumn  
Summer 

Mon 16 Sep Autumn 
Summer 

Autumn 
Spring 

Tue 17 Sep All children start full time 8.40am to 3.20pm 

Please note it is not possible for children to swap or attend additional induction sessions.  We 
aim to get all children into school smoothly and steadily to ensure a good start to the 
Reception year. 
From Friday 13 September autumn born children will be in school for both sessions so will stay 
at school for lunch.  Spring and summer born children will stay for lunch from Tuesday 17 
September.   
If you are considering part time or deferred entry in line with our Admissions policy, please 
make an appointment to see the Headteacher. 
 
 


